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Sailwave results for Pelle P Laser GP4 - Marstrand at Marstrands Segelsallskap 2019

Pelle P Laser GP4 - Marstrand

Marstrands Segelsillskap

Laser 4.7 Class

Results are final as of 18:53 on September 29, 2019

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
Tally F/M Sailno

F
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208877
209185
215253
201655
215259
200697
201722
206634
201656
210344
203551
215258
204715
214196
11

208533
214201

HelmName Club
Alice Bergelin LeSS
Christoffer Hallin GKSS
Felix Hard GKSS
Hanna Gaskell-Brown RJK
Rasmus Wannfors KSSS
Olof Holmberg KSSS
Jennifer Ohrnell GKSS
Ebba Fredriksson ASMK
Elsa Aronsson GKSS
Nils Malmcrona GKSS
Erik Eskilstorp GKSS
Hanna Martinsson LJS
Karl Landmark GKSS
Oliver Lindqvist ASMK
Josefina Vikinge GKSS
Sofia Delander RJK
Victor Bjork GKSS

Total Nett R1 R2 R3 R4
17 5 1 (12) 1 3

19 10 (9) 2 2 6

16 11 4 3 4 (5)

19 13 () 5 6 2

23 13 5 4 (10) 4

27 15 (12) 1 3 1

28 17 (11) 1 5 1

27 17 2 (10) 7 8

29 18 3 6 (1) 9

33 21 7 7 (12) 7

34 24 8 8 8 (10)

49 34 13 9 (15) 12

50 36 (14) 14 9 13

51 37 10 13 (14) 14

58 43 (15) 15 13 15

72 54 (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC
72 54 (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC
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